







CONTACT
ADITYA RANA
thapaaditya07@gmail.com

7797303716

Shivmandir,P.O.Kadamtala,Dist.Darjeeling,734011,Siliguri

24/08/2020 -
24/12/2020

2016

2018

2019

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally
where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

Opton Infocom
Web Consultant

St.Alphonsa School,Kalamjote
10th Passed 

 65%

Royal Academy,Matigara
12th Passed 

 57%

Lalani Computer Academy
Diploma in Financial Accounting 

 B

Sales

Team Building

Decision making

Problem solving

Good computer knowledge

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS


