CONTACT @ C	ADITYA RANA thapaaditya07@gmail.com 7797303716 Shivmandir,P.O.Kadamtala,Dist.Darjeeling,734011,Siliguri
OBJECTIVE	To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.
EXPERIENCE 24/08/2020 - 24/12/2020	Opton Infocom Web Consultant
EDUCATION 2016	St.Alphonsa School,Kalamjote 10th Passed 65%
2018	Royal Academy,Matigara 12th Passed 57%
2019	Lalani Computer Academy Diploma in Financial Accounting B
SKILLS	Sales Team Building Decision making Problem solving Good computer knowledge